Vinnarna i Portugallotteriet!

Vinstnr.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Lott

249
76
214
169
229
233
166
289
212
291
152
30
173
50
39
38

265

Namn

Barbro Lindgren
Christina Molin
Jessica Marklund
Margret Appiah-Kubi
Ulla-Karin Ronnlund
Thomas Ekroth
Kerstin Nygren
Janne Lindberg
Bjorn Lindgren
Gunilla Lindberg
Mattias Berg

Per Stenvall
Balthazar Fichera
Milla Lindblom
Tomas Andersson
Emad Alrahimy

Magnus Horngvist

Vinst

Caparol

Norwegian
Hjortkott
Weekendbil
Algkott

Klungan 2 biljetter
Klungan 2 biljetter
IKSU spa 2 biljetter
Harvardsprodukter
Bjorklovenspelet
Kockkniv, Anders Petter
Presentkorg
Stadhjalp 2 tim
Barnbdcker

Tva baddset
Kockkniv, Sabatier

Presentkort SF bio



